Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:50:54

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
20/3/2011 16:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 46.384 +0.148 16:57:07.893 17 49.924 +2.587 17:04:45.011
(228) JACSON KEIL 9 47.089 +0.853 16:57:54.982
1 16:51:42.205 10 47.718 +1.482 16:58:42.700 (170) MARCIO VIZENTIN
2 45.767 +0.494 16:52:27.972 11 47.794 +1.558 16:59:30.494 1 16:51:45.973
3 47.089 +1.816 16:53:15.061 12 47.325 +1.089 17:00:17.819 2 48.687 +0.088 16:52:34.660
4 46.163 +0.890 16:54:01.224 13 50.405 +4.169 17:01:08.224 3 49.077 +0.478 16:53:23.737
5 46.527 +1.254 16:54:47.751 14 47.193 +0.957 17:01:55.417 4 49.306 +0.707 16:54:13.043
6 45.747 +0.474 16:55:33.498 15 48.057 +1.821 17:02:43.474 5 49.169 +0.570 16:55:02.212
7 45.424 +0.151 16:56:18.922 16 47.909 +1.673 17:03:31.383 6 48.851 +0.252 16:55:51.063
8 45.954 +0.681 16:57:04.876 17 49.174 +2.938 17:04:20.557 7 48.628 +0.029 16:56:39.691
9 46.415 +1.142 16:57:51.291 8 49.069 +0.470 16:57:28.760
10 45.863 +0.590 16:58:37.154 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 9 49.208 +0.609 16:58:17.968
1 46.591 +1.318 16:59:23.745 1 16:51:44.153 10 49.411 +0.812 16:59:07.379
12 46.129 +0.856 17:00:09.874 2 46.988 +0.259 16:52:31.141 11 49.049 +0.450 16:59:56.428
13 46.667 +1.394 17:00:56.541 3 46.729 16:53:17.870 12 48.622 +0.023 17:00:45.050
14 45.273 17:01:41.814 4 47.003 +0.274 16:54:04.873 13 48.844 +0.245 17:01:33.894
15 45.889 +0.616 17:02:27.703 5 47.247 +0.518 16:54:52.120 14 48.599 17:02:22.493
16 45.864 +0.591 17:03:13.567 6 47.948 +1.219 16:55:40.068 15 49.185 +0.586 17:03:11.678
17 46.318 +1.045 17:03:59.885 7 47.417 +0.688 16:56:27.485 16 50.533 +1.934 17:04:02.211
8 47.710 +0.981 16:57:15.195
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 9 48.153 +1.424 16:58:03.348 (33) THOMAZ RAMONN FISCHER JAHN
1 16:51:42.496 10 47.851 +1.122 16:58:51.199 1 16:51:45.662
2 45.857 +0.323 16:52:28.353 1 48.769 +2.040 16:59:39.968 2 47.800 16:52:33.462
3 45.976 +0.442 16:53:14.329 12 48.263 +1.534 17:00:28.231 3 48.049 +0.249 16:53:21.511
4 46.405 +0.871 16:54:00.734 13 48.344 +1.615 17:01:16.575 4 47.878 +0.078 16:54:09.389
5 46.369 +0.835 16:54:47.103 14 48.986 +2.257 17:02:05.561 5 48.529 +0.729 16:54:57.918
6 46.649 +1.115 16:55:33.752 15 49.272 +2.543 17:02:54.833 6 48.918 +1.118 16:55:46.836
7 46.379 +0.845 16:56:20.131 16 48.987 +2.258 17:03:43.820 7 49.643 +1.843 16:56:36.479
8 46.723 +1.189 16:57:06.854 17 50.561 +3.832 17:04:34.381 8 48.946 +1.146 16:57:25.425
9 46.836 +1.302 16:57:53.690 9 49.728 +1.928 16:58:15.153
10 46.399 +0.865 16:58:40.089 (93) FELIPE BAUM 10 49.893 +2.093 16:59:05.046
11 46.168 +0.634 16:59:26.257 1 16:51:46.693 1 49.555 +1.755 16:59:54.601
12 45.534 17:00:11.791 2 48.410 +1.483 16:52:35.103 12 49.527 +1.727 17:00:44.128
13 45.699 +0.165 17:00:57.490 3 48.080 +1.153 16:53:23.183 13 49.635 +1.835 17:01:33.763
14 45.892 +0.358 17:01:43.382 4 46.927 16:54:10.110 14 49.477 +1.677 17:02:23.240
15 45,552 +0.018 17:02:28.934 5 48.165 +1.238 16:54:58.275 15 51.252 +3.452 17:03:14.492
16 45.585 +0.051 17:03:14.519 6 47.492 +0.565 16:55:45.767 16 50.724 +2.924 17:04:05.216
17 47.391 +1.857 17:04:01.910 7 48.610 +1.683 16:56:34.377
8 48.330 +1.403 16:57:22.707 (989) ADRIANO PASOLD
(26) DANIEL SCHMITZ 9 48.376 +1.449 16:58:11.083 1 16:51:50.253
1 16:51:41.353 10 48.012 +1.085 16:58:59.095 2 51.324 +2.244 16:52:41.577
2 46.080 16:52:27.433 1 48.583 +1.656 16:59:47.678 3 50.913 +1.833 16:53:32.490
3 46.259 +0.179 16:53:13.692 12 48.341 +1.414 17:00:36.019 4 49.902 +0.822 16:54:22.392
4 46.788 +0.708 16:54:00.480 13 48.142 +1.215 17:01:24.161 5 49.956 +0.876 16:55:12.348
5 46.371 +0.291 16:54:46.851 14 48.473 +1.546 17:02:12.634 6 49.423 +0.343 16:56:01.771
6 46.338 +0.258 16:55:33.189 15 49.338 +2.411 17:03:01.972 7 49.968 +0.888 16:56:51.739
7 46.751 +0.671 16:56:19.940 16 48.599 +1.672 17:03:50.571 8 49.464 +0.384 16:57:41.203
8 46.726 +0.646 16:57:06.666 17 49.914 +2.987 17:04:40.485 9 49.384 +0.304 16:58:30.587
9 48.202 +2.122 16:57:54.868 10 49.080 16:59:19.667
10 47.588 +1.508 16:58:42.456 (12) JOSE AUGUSTO REINERT 1 49,575 +0.495 17:00:09.242
1 48.041 +1.961 16:59:30.497 1 16:51:44.753 12 50.895 +1.815 17:01:00.137
12 46.880 +0.800 17:00:17.377 2 47.397 +0.060 16:52:32.150 13 50.073 +0.993 17:01:50.210
13 46.912 +0.832 17:01:04.289 3 47.490 +0.153 16:53:19.640 14 50.290 +1.210 17:02:40.500
14 47.086 +1.006 17:01:51.375 4 47.337 16:54:06.977 15 50.792 +1.712 17:03:31.292
15 47.503 +1.423 17:02:38.878 5 47.401 +0.064 16:54:54.378 16 52.254 +3.174 17:04:23.546
16 48.272 +2.192 17:03:27.150 6 47.928 +0.591 16:55:42.306
17 48.458 +2.378 17:04:15.608 7 48.354 +1.017 16:56:30.660 (338) MAIRIM CARLOS BURIGO
8 49.084 +1.747 16:57:19.744 1 16.51.48.340
(45) TIONES FRITZ 9 49.330 +1.993 16:58:09.074 2 50.072 +0.217 16:52:38.412
1 16:51:42.786 10 49.553 +2.216 16:58:58.627 3 49.855 16:53:28.267
2 46.359 +0.123 16:52:29.145 11 48.837 +1.500 16:59:47.464 4 50.393 +0.538 16:54:18.660
3 46.272 +0.036 16:53:15.417 12 48.951 +1.614 17:00:36.415 5 50.685 +0.830 16:55:09.345
4 46.328 +0.092 16:54:01.745 13 49.151 +1.814 17:01:25.566 6 51.056 +1.201 16:56:00.401
5 46.845 +0.609 16:54:48.590 14 50.250 +2.913 17:02:15.816 7 51.790 +1.935 16:56:52.191
6 46.683 +0.447 16:55:35.273 15 49.596 +2.259 17:03:05.412 8 52.192 +2.337 16:57:44.383
7 46.236 16:56:21.509 16 49.675 +2.338 17:03:55.087 9 52.879 +3.024 16:58:37.262
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

Forga Livre Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:50:54

Witmarsum 1,010 Km

-
Il
o B

20/3/2011 16:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 53.070 +3.215 16:59:30.332 4 51.443 +0.041 16:54:25.299
1 52.113 +2.258 17:00:22.445 5 51.718 +0.316 16:55:17.017
12 52.545 +2.690 17:01:14.990 6 51.891 +0.489 16:56:08.908
13 51.790 +1.935 17:02:06.780 7 52.036 +0.634 16:57:00.944
14 52.528 +2.673 17:02:59.308 8 53.519 +2.117 16:57:54.463
15 52.553 +2.698 17:03:51.861 9 52.992 +1.590 16:58:47.455
16 52.023 +2.168 17:04:43.884 10 53.605 +2.203 16:59:41.060
1 53.623 +2.221 17:00:34.683
(333) DIOGO ANTONIO DE ARAUJO 12 53.510 +2.108 17:01:28.193
1 16:51:47.570 13 53.148 +1.746 17:02:21.341
2 49.773 16:52:37.343 14 54.323 +2.921 17:03:15.664
3 49.803 +0.030 16:53:27.146 15 53.922 +2.520 17:04:09.586
4 50.476 +0.703 16:54:17.622
5 50.086 +0.313 16:55:07.708 (145) LORIVAL GNEWUCH
6 51.010 +1.237 16:55:58.718 1 16:51:49.450
7 51.114 +1.341 16:56:49.832 2 51.958 +0.246 16:52:41.408
8 51.018 +1.245 16:57:40.850 3 51.964 +0.252 16:53:33.372
9 52.190 +2.417 16:58:33.040 4 51.712 16:54:25.084
10 59.719 +9.946 16:59:32.759 5 52.855 +1.143 16:55:17.939
1 51.917 +2.144 17:00:24.676 6 53.279 +1.567 16:56:11.218
12 52.903 +3.130 17:01:17.579 7 1:01.090 +9.378 16:57:12.308
13 52.171 +2.398 17:02:09.750 8 58.873 +7.161 16:58:11.181
14 52.037 +2.264 17:03:01.787 9 55.587 +3.875 16:59:06.768
15 51.738 +1.965 17:03:53.525 10 56.478 +4.766 17:00:03.246
16 50.484 +0.711 17:04:44.009 11 1:05.114 +13.402 17:01:08.360
12 56.003 +4.291 17:02:04.363
(78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE 13 1:00.075 +8.363 17:03:04.438
1 16:51:48.896 14 1:09.900 +18.188 17:04:14.338
2 51.163 +0.412 16:52:40.059
3 51.433 +0.682 16:53:31.492 (285) MARCELO LOURENGO COUTO
4 50.751 16:54:22.243 1 16:51:52.957
5 51.221 +0.470 16:55:13.464 2 56.184 +0.410 16:52:49.141
6 50.907 +0.156 16:56:04.371 3 55.774 16:53:44.915
7 52.233 +1.482 16:56:56.604 4 56.506 +0.732 16:54:41.421
8 51.898 +1.147 16:57:48.502 5 59.946 +4.172 16:55:41.367
9 52.903 +2.152 16:58:41.405 6 58.353 +2.579 16:56:39.720
10 52.603 +1.852 16:59:34.008 7 58.273 +2.499 16:57:37.993
11 51.537 +0.786 17:00:25.545 8 59.929 +4.155 16:58:37.922
12 52.822 +2.071 17:01:18.367 9 1:03.553 +7.779 16:59:41.475
13 52.172 +1.421 17:02:10.539 .
14 52.504 +1.753 17:03:03.043 (6) JOAO BATISTA DE SISTI JUNIOR
15 52.035 +1.284 17:03:55.078 1 16:51:47.766
16 53.338 +2.587 17:04:48.416
(51) MARCELO SEVERINO
1 16:51:50.937
2 52.418 +1.118 16:52:43.355
3 51.455 +0.155 16:53:34.810
4 51.472 +0.172 16:54:26.282
5 52.299 +0.999 16:55:18.581
6 51.732 +0.432 16:56:10.313
7 51.366 +0.066 16:57:01.679
8 51.871 +0.571 16:57:53.550
9 52.036 +0.736 16:58:45.586
10 51.744 +0.444 16:59:37.330
1 51.300 17:00:28.630
12 52.777 +1.477 17:01:21.407
13 52.215 +0.915 17:02:13.622
14 51.499 +0.199 17:03:05.121
15 52.316 +1.016 17:03:57.437
16 51.936 +0.636 17:04:49.373
(46) GUILHERME FIRMO
1 16:51:49.950
2 52.504 +1.102 16:52:42.454
3 51.402 16:53:33.856
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